

October 28, 2024 Royal Oaks Country Club

Benefiting Star of Hope Mission

Golf Team Sponsorship Opportunities:

Presenting Platinum Sponsor \$50,000

Promoted as Presenting Event Sponsor, Two (2) Foursomes, Two (2) PGA Pros to play with each foursome, Two (2) Fore-caddies wearing smock with team name, Logo Recognition throughout the tournament including cart and hole signage, program and awards reception, Two (2) Full Page Ads in program, Premier Reserved Seating for sixteen (16) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope" with opportunity to address golfers, Personalized Brick Paver displayed in the John Best Walk of Hope, Sponsor Logo Recognition on Star of Hope website and link to your company website- if requested, Eight (8) Premium Player Gift Bags for sponsor and team members, Team Photo for each team member

Premier Sponsor \$25,000

One (1) Foursome, One (1) PGA pro to play with foursome, One (1) Fore-caddie wearing smock with team name, Logo recognition throughout the tournament including hole signage, program and awards reception One (1) page ad in program, Prime Reserved Seating for eight (8) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope," Four (4) Premium Player Gift Bags for sponsor and team members, Team Photo for each team member

Stellar Sponsor \$12,500

One (1) Foursome, One (1) PGA pro to play with foursome, One (1) Fore-caddie wearing smock with team name, Recognition throughout the tournament including hole signage and program, Reserved Seating for eight (8) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope," Four (4) Premium player gift bags for sponsor and team members, Team photo for each team member



Scan the code for direct link to our event page.

To register complete forms and email events@sohmission.org or send to: Star of Hope Mission Attn: 2024 Swing for the Star, PO Box 1505 Houston, TX 77251-1505. For more information, please contact Kathrin Yokubaitis at events@sohmission.org or 713.440.5345.

Star of Hope Mission is a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization. In the unlikely event the Swing for the Star Golf Tournament does not occur, the total amount of your sponsorship will go to support general homeless needs at Star of Hope. Tournament will not be rescheduled due to inclement weather.



October 28, 2024 Royal Oaks Country Club

Benefiting Star of Hope Mission

Other Sponsorship Opportunities:

Golf Balls \$5,000



Scan the code for direct link to event page.

Logo recognition on Golf Balls, Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and prominent printed signage at dinner, six (6) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Hole in One \$5,000

Logo recognition on Par 3 hole signage, Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and prominent printed signage at dinner, six (6) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Golf Shirts \$5,000

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and prominent printed signage at dinner, six (6) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Reception \$5,000

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and prominent printed signage at dinner, six (6) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Golf Caps \$2,500

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and signage at dinner, four (4) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Electronic Bidding \$2,500

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and signage at check-in, four (4) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Golf Carts \$2,500

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and signage on driving range, four (4) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

Driving Range \$2,500

Recognition of sponsorship on print materials and signage on driving range, four (4) invitations to VIP Reception and "Dinner of Hope"

To register complete forms and email events@sohmission.org or send to: Star of Hope Mission Attn: 2024 Swing for the Star, PO Box 1505 Houston, TX 77251-1505. For more information, please contact Kathrin Yokubaitis at events@sohmission.org or 713.440.5345.

Star of Hope Mission is a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization. In the unlikely event the Swing for the Star Golf Tournament does not occur, the total amount of your sponsorship will go to support general homeless needs at Star of Hope. Tournament will not be rescheduled due to inclement weather.



October 28, 2024 Royal Oaks Country Club

Benefiting Star of Hope Mission

Yes, I would like to be a **Golf Sponsor**.

Sponsor Name (as it will appear on all printed materials)
Contact Name
Address
City / State / Zip

Phone

Email

Golf Sponsorship Opportunities:

Golf Teams:

Guil Teams				
Presenti	ng Platinum	\$50,000	Stellar	\$12,500
Premier		\$25,000		
Other:				
Golf Balls		\$5,000	Golf Caps	\$2,500
Hole in On	e	\$5,000	Electronic Bidding	\$2,500
Golf Shirts		\$5,000	Golf Carts	\$2,500
Reception		\$5,000	Driving Range	\$2,500
Payment Information:			Scan the code for direct	

To make a secure credit card donation please visit sohmission.org Enclosed is a check payable to Star of Hope Mission.

Scan the code for direct link to event page.

I wish to make a donation to Star of Hope \$_____

In honor of _____

In memory of _____

To register complete forms and email events@sohmission.org or send to: Star of Hope Mission Attn: 2024 Swing for the Star, PO Box 1505 Houston, TX 77251-1505. For more information, please contact Kathrin Yokubaitis at events@sohmission.org or 713.440.5345.

Star of Hope Mission is a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization. In the unlikely event the Swing for the Star Golf Tournament does not occur, the total amount of your sponsorship will go to support general homeless needs at Star of Hope. Tournament will not be rescheduled due to inclement weather.